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
-- Teacher. Ph. 34817. country home. Phone

EXCELLENT income property, walkingSMALL, furnished house in Hollywood

Ohmart .

& Calaba.
. private entrance, an uuuun xurn.

xc. gas. close-i- n No. See Burt Plena, umncj. stuiiaoi ior woricing iaay.
rnone jg.379 N. High St. Ph.

distance to Capitol Shopping and city
business center. Over "300 a month
lncomeplus owners quarters on 1st
floor, wall to wall carpets. Phone

evenings only.
2 BEDROOM aU electric home, $5&7!RT mm ;IIFfOftl2 ROOM , partly .furnished apartment.

3, BOX 53Z. Phoneprivate entrance ana oatn. iirepiac.
SMALL MOUSE at 4080 Arnold Ave840 Mill

3 ROOM furnished apt for rent. 20455. 802 Business Propertyis.eizer uisxnct. pay rent by remodel-
ing. S. A. Wheatly, 723 Court St.540 Leslie,

AcrepnoneCUTE, very close in. Pullman, private
FOR RENT or lease small business or2 BEDROOM house, basement furn--entrance, oath, employed iaay. office bldg. 305 Mission St, Realtorsace. 737 "D" st $75 per month. AdultsFURNISHED 2 rooms, including, 1 bed
BY OWNER. Good business site, wareoniy. eves.

Rudy Calebsi BEDROOM house for rent, 360 Han- -
room. 785 N. Capitol. Phone

LARGE 3 rooms and bath, heated
apartment, partly furnished. $55.

Cute 3 bdrm. home. liv. rm. with fireplace, hdwd. firs., brkf. nook, garage,
workshop, family fruit. Englewood School District, Pric $7780. -

- Call Pet Geiser
Good Home in Englewood

3 bdrm., Bv rm, din. rm, kitchen, on bdrm. down. 2 up, recently redecorated.
. new paint outside, nice back yard full basmt, heat to all rooms. $10,900.

house, garage, railroad spur. 3157
Portland Road. For quid ksale $21,000
Phone i

'son Ave
2 BEDROOM unfurnished house, clean"Phone i-- 3 mar itex. OK tri rar.K n mwH mttw 1

cios ;io scnooi, bus, stores. Refer- -2 BEDROOM unfurnished apartment. Good 2 bedroom home with 1 acre plus portion of th frontage can be sold804 Suburbanences required. 1915 HlghwayAve.

- Diesel W ;

-- ; Heavy Equipment Ci
WX NEED several mechanically In-

clined and reliable men to train for
. positions in the Tractor and Equip--
. mcnt Industry. If you are not mak-

ing better than $90 per week. or. you
dont have all year Job security, you
owe It to yourself to write for free
facts, without obligation, about this
training and our Advisory Placement
Service.
TRACTOR TRAINING SERVICE

Box 110 co Statesman

623 Dot cad Contract

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Boads - Clearing Ditching
Sewer 8c Basement
Equipment Rental

Ditching by the foot
; Phone day

Evenings
Salem. Oregon

AuiO FAlNTlNt- - lust m ana Oettei
by Ray ETTER. Call Sbxock Motor
Co.

-
; except new electric ranee and refrt-- vaii itoy x ems

UPSTAIRS furnished, kitchen, batji, 2gerator. Haseidort Apts
v i.. ' w yarn, uus noma is years old ana in foodcondition $8750.

JUST A GOOD FAMILY SOME TOR tinsnftPRIVATE party win pay up to $11,000bedrooms, uving. $60. Utilities. 155 S.PARTLY Furnished 2 to 4 room apart-
ment, adults mly. Phone

ONE 2 ROOM furnished apartment.
Has many features you find in the more expensive homes den fireplace

1 BEDROOM unfurnished house. West
cash for late z or 3 bedroom home,
acreage preferred. Give detailed des-
cription, price and address in first
letter Box 118, co Statesman, i

j I Trailer Court 3

with partially completed duplex. In industrial zone North. A food buy If takaat one. Approx. Income $200 per mo. For details Call .
J. E. law . , . ;

The Best Investment in the World t

1 '
Is the tingle unit dwelling. See one of the best on today's market t bdrmj tiV.

Duemeni. wan xo wau carpeung a bedrooms with possible thirdlocated about 5 blocks from Englewood School - Good terms, too.IT'S AVAILABLE i
saiem. S4S. pnonetrnone jjj o. ui.

FOR RENT That attractive home on North 18th St. it's the one with t bedrooms down2 room house with shower hot water.
FURNISHED 4 room apartment, close

in no pets. Phone
2 ROOM furnished apt. Ground floor. 806 Houses For Sat ! ana 2 unnnunea up. ana a full basement fireplace in cozy living-roo-

outdoor patio for summer picnics Yes, it's available at lust $12,500.
HATE TO DO DISHES

s mues northwest , of Kelzer district.
$25.00 per mo. Relmann Realtors, 201
s. wign

rm., dinette, moaei oircn xitcnen. au manogany trim - fireplace, attached
Itarage - block to shopping center - transportation by door. Epaciou . '

new in Candalaria - Reduced to $10,500. Move la tomorrow, mWhy not eliminate that drudgery and buy a new 3 bedroom ranch style homeALMOST new 2 bedroom house. Elec Better Buys
Close bus. Adults oniy. JU. per mo.
2157 Maple St." '

IMMEDIATE possession.. Newly decor-
ated 2 rooms and bath furnished. All
electric. Court apt. 1348 S. 12th.

call Chet rerru 'tric range, hardwood floors, lnsulat- - at uie same ume wnoie aeat is oniy iz.3uu witn 3Z4U0 down and bal-
ance at 4 (Includes garbage disposal too) located in new district,
edge of town East BRAND NEW LISTING.

OUALTTY PLUS i
ea. 2230 Mapie Aenue, Commercial Bldsr.MODERN RANCH STYLE 4 BS. on
ROOM cottaee. electric ranee and

LEE APARTMENTS refrigerator furnished. Adults only. In this very lovely 3 bedroom home we're pround to show this property
one floor, L.R., DJt--, kit., bath, util-
ity, large garage. An exceptional
buv for M3.500. iZ390 state ana point out in top graae construction tnrougnout, near grade and 11

School owner will consider smaller home as part payment.
53 ACRES NORTH ALL WILLAMETTE SILT SOIL

WELL furnished 2 room 1st floor du-- EAST close to Market. IM acres, 2offers Salem's best rental In new con-
structed building. Bachelor and 1- -.

Bedroom units. Rent Includes beat700 Rentals plex. Steam heat 472 N. Liberty,
4 A. strawberries, 6 A. cane berries, good family orchard, 3 bedroom modernevenings.

large B.R.. den. l-- U.K., tut. Be
nook, utility room, large garage,
chicken house, fronts on 2 roads. Aand hot water, i range & refrigerator.

CLEAN 3 room cabin, partly furnishUnion at winter. nome. iota ox out ouuaings. l ma xarm can au oe irrigated from deep well
with elec. pump. Is also suitable for subdivision Will show a good income
on a $30,000 investment.ed. Z5 a month. 3397 Williams Ave.1 AND 3 room. Clean, heat furnished.

.Private bath and entrance. Garage.
snap at $12,000.

Income PropertyBY OWNER: Well built 2 bedroom WI HAVE SOME ATTRACTIVE BUYS IN ACREAGE WITHOUT BUILDING
house. Close to schools. Price $6500.2455 State St. BUNGALOW COURT.1 walking distanceWill take late model car on downpayment. See 1673 Yew or ph.1 ROOM Pullman apartment, electric

stove and refrigerator furnished.

V02 Sloepiaq Booms, Board

LIGHT housekeeping room, lady only.
685 N. Chureh.

LARGE, well furnished, heated, kitch-
en privileges. Phone

VERY clean small room equipped for
light housekeeDing. Utilities furnish-
ed. Close in. Lady preferred. No
smoking or drinking. Only $23. Ph.
23577. 823 N. Commercial.

to town, $61,000. Terms to right party.
6 UNIT APT. HOUSE, close to StatTWO bedroom modern suburban. Also2136 Fairgrounds, cau 3vbm aitcr a

FURN. APTS. $35 and $50, priv. bath. three room furnished apt. Ph.
ve. i

COME IN AND LET US TELL YOU ABOUT THEM.

Ohmart & Calaba; Realtors
Real Estate & Insurance

477 Court St. Phone 24115 - 24118
Eve. Louis Lorenz 35590 Henry Torvend 33633 Pat Kemper 25297

. ' Ralph Maddy 23488

Bldgs. $12,000. i

8 UNITS NORTH, some furniture.
$17,500. j

2 UNIT RENTAL East, furnished, $7960.
close in. 231 N. High.

Located on a main arterial, lge.corner lot US' x 100 ft., t story bldg. with fuX
basmt.. plus Drive-i-n restaurant on corner. A real value offered here.
Income $460.00 per mo. Will consider part trade. f

; Call C. L. Grabenhorst .1
. GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. i .Phone
i Evenings and Sundays caD ,

Boy Ferris Pete Geiser 68 Chet Ferris 1. 1. Law 11

V 560 ACRE STOCK RANCH
390 A. cultivated and part of fall crop In. balance in permanent seeded pas

ture and good shelter timber. All woven and barbed wired cattle tight
fenced. 10 springs. 2 live year around creeks. Hundreds of acres adjoinlntf
grazing land available. Wonderful modern 2 bedroom home, full basement
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

MINT FARM j

100 A. of the Vallev's finest soil. Chehalis silt, good set farm 'bldgs.. includ714 Business Rentalspnone a4B. '

lng Mint Still. 2 Tractors and complete farm equipment, 4 irrigation wells
and all irrigation equipment. $65.000 consider trade home,, business bldg.

COTTAGE furnished. All electric. Close
to bus and stores. Suitable for 2

: people. 1025 3rd ; St. West Salem,

X ROOM housekeeping. Outside en-tran- ce.

406 N. 24th.
CLEAN 2 large room furnished apart-

ment, hot-co- ld water, refrigerator,
oil heat, street floor, close in. very
reasonable. Adults. 180 Division St.
i Corner N. Front and Division Sts.)

KICE 2 rm. furnished apt. 575 Marion.
2 ROOM furnished apt. See at 590 N.

12th. "

S ROOM furnished apt. upstairs. All
electric, clean. Adults. 1109 Oak.

SEMI-BASEME- furnished apt. 1939
N. Capitol.

t ROOM furnished apartment $45. Pri-
vate bath. Phone 37197. 2770 N. Front.

$65. LARGE 4 room upstairs, furnish-e- d,

garage, automatic laundry, tele-
phone .heat and hot water furnish-
ed.' 35853.

OFFICE rental, 2 room suite. Inquire
elevator operator, pnone 34114, ore-- Lovely new ranch type 3 br, Perma- - r $4,200.00 CUTTE : I

ONE Bedroom, plastered home in Kelzer district paved street H block from
bus. Only 3 years old. Call Tibbetts. ' ! ,

after Wi gon Bldg.(

CTDirTT V mrwf.fn ruvlrnnm hnii stone ironi. iirepiace, uisuiaieo,
weatherstripped, double plasteredSTORE BUILDING with living quar

ters. one acre for rent. Call

or other income property. KiGCiiNS.
'TWO HOUSES CORNER LOT :

60x120 ft. One is 4 BJt. with bsm't. The other is 2 rms No. 3 zone. look them
ever and make an offer. Will make good income property. KIGGINS.

KEIZER DISTRICT"' K
Nice lot 70x154 with Filbert Trees. $850 takes it. KIGGINS.

011UVAMS aaaw-- a -
Nearly new. Phone 39413. 562 Mill.

2 BEDROOM . furnished house, base-me-nt,

oil furnace, garage, $75. Days
ARE TrLKrJE Ui.lJKtXJ.'VLa a.sa Jw i A.r

A double garage with floored --in hobby shop or playroom above, located m
-.-- -- - I-- r-.i- mu Tw nl larff. bedronu tin. Master bedroomONCE CHAIR Barber Shop, utilities

. furnished, $25 month. 790 N. com' Phone Builder: 3-72-
12 or34i. evenings zi ioi mercial and bath down. Extra large dining room and living room. Beautiful kitch.

en and nook. This is an older type horn that is in excellent repair and A

very good buy at only $9,450.00. Call Mr. Tibbetts. :FURNISHED office space available in3 UNFURNISHED houses $40 and $43
month, water furnished. Inquire $53 2-34-

82 or 4-15-
80

downtown Salem. Ph.Gaines. MirsiNESS Room H L Stiff BURT PICHA, INC. Older type 4 bedroom home, partial basement, nice nving room and dininglj.l. T .. EI ICC. X74 ll Mnt1 himt.nil IT f f M BjVX Jill, UIU1CD. --Af. V .- -, . 1"

renting for $40.00 per month A real buy. Call Jim Royer.
, . -

BUSINESS building, approximately
2500 sq. ft space. Reasonable. Phone

i
Phone:379 N. High St.

SALEM HTS. SCH.

3384 Windla If you are looking for a clean fine small 3 bedroom home then Oont miss this. . . . I tjiTCAM Poll VnvM
DUV Oi me year. icaveu in cnjr vmj fiin.v. ..-v- .... m .mn Alt!

SUNDAY'S BROADCASTS
- Pacific Standard Time If .

ILUoeycIej: KSLM 1S90. KOCO 1490. KOIN 970. KGW 620. HEX 1110

- FM: Megacycles KOIN 101:1; KEX 92.3

800 Real Estate 808 Rousm For Scd808 Hoosm Fog Sal)Natural birch cabinets and doors. Oak H-.- W a ..uiwnjDa. iuui.n .- -- o.b----iOn of the finer built 3 bedroom homes NX. Suburban on extra Urge let
iiitn-iii-in nil t. lovelv fireolace. a dream of a kitchen, attache110.950 ATTRACTIVE RAMBLING floors, plastered garage. Call

2-23-
89 eves. I OWNER has built new home, must garage. Full price $11,900.00. Possibly $2,500.00 down. Call Chet

i . ..in.. ...v. t mrvnvp Q
CllX fAKXOX-C- Ul AWU lAIU-UUi- llw

"Her Tis." Near new 2 bedroom unfinished upstairs. ptastered home-ni- oiwAum niita; Tha 8tatesnB nnbllshes tn good faith the programs and Special
TYPE HOME ON ACHG W1W S
pretty setting. Extra large living rm,
dining rm. lg kitchen, utility. 2 nice
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
Home & Income

'

- .NEAR NEW SCHOOL .
Military man called into service, of-

fers 2 bdrms. dining room, automat- -KSLM ram. Theater tram. Theater ILes Higby t (Geo. F Elliott
KOCO Uberty Spks. (Liberty Spks. (Headline News I St Francis

IS THIS ITT A brand new home ready
for occupancy at 173 Alice Street in
Candalaria Heights. Best of quality
at Medium price. See it yourself and
buy direct from builder. You name
the terms. W nam the pric. Phone

Located in one of the better additions

.lng with 3 party rooms plus 3 acres,
a home and garage. Ample water

. supply. The location will improve
with th change of 'highway. This
property has many possibilities. The6 In Salem (East). A beautiful ilv. rm. DuiMinf site in addition to horn it-

self which has 2 bathrooms, aKOIN Corliss Archer (Corliss Archer (Contented Hr. (Contented Hour 1C lOrceu air tuiimvw. -- . .-- -

sulated.. - anata
plastered garage, extra lge

Fairmount hill f lot $2JO0.OO. Owns
will Uk car in trade.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

350 N. High St. Phon 20

, Ph. eve. 34160

810 Fanni. Acrwag fot ScdoT

sluw xneaxer uuua rineaier tuua 10 joe Advised To Be Advised
KEX Wincnell I Lou Parsons Stars on Stage! Stars on Stag

22x16 with flrepL Lge. din. rm. 13x12.
Lge. Kit. with worlds of bulltins &
breakfast nook. Full basemt. with

places, hemlock kitchen and livingroom, patio, playyard. city water; no
chance of obstructed ; view. Phone

HOME AND 3 ACRE- S- ,
price is SU.7SO. Terms arranged.

, CALL FOR AL ISAAK
EVE PHONE 53

22 Acres
Wry. trays, fruit cupboards & saw(Comedy very iunuuit wm . .w...., - --

trouble-free elec beat On almost 2KSLM Lean Back News Comedy
KOCO SHS Players ('Jimmy Nolan INazarene owner atdust turn. 3 lge. bedrms. up. 1 sm.

bedrm. dn. & toilet. Could be used7 KOIN O'Hara O'Eara Whistler J .Whistler
for sleeping rooms with a nice In' Modern older tro 2 bedroom home.KGW . D. Fairbanks Jr.lO Fairbanks Jr.! To Be Advised (To Be Advised Snow

.
White

'i

come. This lovely horn has lge. lotsuu-- rauiuarvey araaaemapei Mmmy Kaye I Sammy Kay

BY OWNER: 70 acr improved farm
and equipment $ room house, good
buildings, good well. 62 acr oats
and vetch. $ acres pasture. Located
3 mile North of Independence on
Greenwood Rd. Rt. 1. Box 273.

NEW 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, fireplace, automatic - dish-
washer and electric sink, forced air

' oil heat attached garage. Lot 60x120.
Near grade school. Phone

SC. Wltn walnuts, xiioerta u wiu
Uy fruit. All for only $9000.

Nelson & Nelson
Multiple Listing Realtors

T04 N. HiKh St Ph.

Barn, garage, chicken house, brooder
house and pump house. Amity soli.
3 cows, rural ture. Everything goesPicket fence, all white. Cap Cod Co

with fruit er nut trees. Only 618.000
-- with $3000 down. baL on contract.

May consider trade for 2 bedrm. home lonial ed rooms, dining room. kit.8
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

xor B,wu. some terms.
80 Acres

20 Questions 120 Question Forward AmerJ Forward Amer.
Nazarenes iNazarenes I tDon Stewart i Don Stewart
Our M. Brooks'. Our M. Brooks Horae Heidt I Horace Heidt
Char. Hawks (Char. Hawks (Symphony ISvmohonv
irew Pearson I Head-us- es . iWinchell IChet Huntley

t book, ruu oasement. auto oil heat.Terraced back yard. Very few homes
rtf this tvne ever nHmrmA .-- 1-

up to saw. can mi. Simpson.
3 Bedroom Home Nob HiU On th Abiaua river. This Is really hotYou should see this value at $15.00o! Newberg and Willamette soil. AboutLARGE COLONIAL 3 BEDROOM

. noMS in Salem's finest district.Editorially Hum School
Classics - (Classics Englewood Beauty

This bom is nicely located close to
school tt stores. Bus by door, nice
sized liv. rm. Din. rm. 12x12. Lge.
kit. 3 nice bedrm. nice bath. Exterior

naiz unaer irrigation, uooa Duucungs.
' Very well equipped. Irrigation sys

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW9 C. McCarthy. I 'Jack Benny

I New
(Classics
tJack Benny.

ISUver Jub.(Stage 52

tem. This is one of the choice farms
Classics
C McCarthy
SvmDhony
Stag S3

-. 25 ACRES .

Here's that little farm you are look-
ing for. Good 3 br. house, garag.
workshop, mach. shed, barn, 2 chick
en nouses, pump house At fruit room.

A berries, balance good pasture,
All this or only $8000. Terms. Call
Mr. Bell. 41601. Al Bell Real Estate.
Eve. 27380, ! t ' '

Unbelievable :.
;

Close to eOO A. In this farm; about
. 180 A m cultivation: about 100 mord

could easily be cleared. Approxi-
mately 3004)00 ft. of timber, worta
$3M. Good modern house, barn,
sheds, garage, etc.. in excellent con-
dition. Good, i very . productive soil,
excellent for 'seed, grain and pas-
ture. A steal at $19.000 $8,000 down
will handle. Owner leaving stato
about October 20th. Call E. R. Kelt.

Beautiful lr rm. 2 fireplaces, lg din.
rm, double plumbing, full bsmt, auto
oil heat. Everything in fine condi-
tion, see this before you buy. Call

asbestos shakes. 3 Lots 50x120 each. in th Willamette Valley. Liberal--ifny. louver jud.
Stage 52 IStage $2

Home and Home
On 1 lot 3 room and 3 room. bath, cute

and modern, te nearly new, 1 partly
furnished. In Hollywood District on
bus. Price $9500 .

Art Madsen Realty
1326 State Ph. Eves.

3 bedrooms. LJL DJt.. large kit. &
nook, utility rm. Nice bath withdressing table. Beautifully decoratedwith excellent floor plan. Perfect hotwater heat. A home you win love to

This is a real buy at 85750 with $1750 terms. Total price only S45,ooo.
. CALL. FOR MR. LEAVENS

EVE PHONE
oows. ujj aar. sumpcon.

5 Acres ?

Hay -J-av-s.

Geo. A. "Walters, Realtor FREE PARKING FOR CUSTOMERS
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW10

Crime Fighters I Crime Fljrhters (TBA i f ITBA
Pentacostal iPenta costal Pentaeostal (Penucostal

Star Final iMemortes i(Welk Orch. IWelk Orch.Reporter line But True (Catholic Hour ! Catholic Houv
Final Edition lllsrael Vistaa Good I.tstrnlngiGood T- -g

own. ran pne 819,300, ,

Bowes & Wood Ph. 960 S. Coml. Eve.
FOR &ALE: 3 bedroom house 111300.

2 bedrm. house, barn, chicken house,
good welL Owner will trade on room-
ing house or trailer court. Only $6500, BY OWNERPh. 224 N. High Ph.se mi, Toaa.KSLM Sign Oft

KOCO Silent
$500 DOWN

Good large 4 br. house on ' lot lomt

. IN REAR OF BUILDING

Mortgage j Loans --

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Office Phones: 11 or

Eve. or
3033 Portland Bd.

2 bedroom home, fine neighborhood. 1
, block from new schooL Good value! Silent ' I (Silent11 Frank Graff, Real Estate

Englewood District 1833 Madison. Ph.
24916.

OWNER MUST SELL, leaving town. I
rooms completely redecorated, nearly
new. South suburban. Unfinished up-
stairs, garage, lovely yarr" lota of
ihrubi. rbon 24713.

KOIN Elmo Rope-- 1.
I Chicagoans Bandstand

Fin Orch. Finn Orch. ' r Joe Hutchison, Realtor,150 located in Gervais. Wired forelectric . range, has H. water btr.Full price ."ooo. Vacant. Call Al
SVU w MUSIC MUSIC
KEX - - "ood Llstenlnc tood

at" 98900.

PHONE 2-58-
94

Listening Good Listening' Good LUtanlng
$20 State Street Office Pn. S1

Evenings phone:
i Simpson Todd 431 Court St. r - 3--J

ateu. Agent, eioui or v 27330,


